Mobile handset 5144.00 5144.00 171.00 5315.00 

INCOME TAX 15139.00 

PF 1800.00 

PROF. TAX 200.00 

Sodexo SVC India Private Limit 2687.00 

ELWF 6.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 242370.00 242370.00 8081.00 250451.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 19832.00

Net Pay : 230619.00 (TWO LAKHS THIRTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2025 - March 2026

*You have opted tax opt ion wi th  investment

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 1458560.00 0.00 1458560.00 

HRA 583419.00 166572.00 416847.00 

Telephone Expenses 20064.00 20004.00 60.00